

## PUBLIC SAFETY MUTUAL BENEFIT FUND, INC.

## **AUTHORITY TO DEDUCT**

No. 318-320 Santolan Rd., cor 1st and 2nd West Crame, Brgy. West Crame San Juan City, Metro Manila (Kindly fill out all information & print legibly)

## **PSMBFI MEMBERS EQUITY PLAN (MEP)**

Civilian Employee

and dad	est an amount of					
ease dedi	ict an amount of ar	nd every month there	eafter, representing m	PP	ers Equity Plan a	y monthly payroll nd remit the same
afety Mutu	al Benefit Fund, In	c. as follows :		.,		na romit tro came
T .	OPTION	AMOUNT	OPTION	AMOUNT	OPTION	AMOUNT
	Option 50	50.00	Option 400	400.00	Option 800	800.00
-	Option 100	100.00	Option 500	500.00	Option 900	900.00
	Option 200	200.00	Option 600	600.00	Option 1,000	1,000.00
	Option 300	300.00	Option 700	700.00	1	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
GNATURI	=:\/		UNIT	ASSIGNMENT:		
ANK & NA	ME: 🗸		ACCOUNT I	NO.: <b>√</b>	DATE:	
		O	IGNATURE OVER P DISBURSING O			
		Ö				
F	PUBLIC SAFETY	MUTUAL BENEFI	DISBURSING (			
		MUTUAL BENEFI	DISBURSING O	OFFICER		
A I	No. 318-320 San	MUTUAL BENEFI' tolan Rd., cor 1s	DISBURSING C	OFFICER		
A I	No. 318-320 San	MUTUAL BENEFI	DISBURSING C	OFFICER		
N E	No. 318-320 San Brgy. West Cran	MUTUAL BENEFI' tolan Rd., cor 1s	DISBURSING C	OFFICER		
A P	No. 318-320 San	MUTUAL BENEFI' tolan Rd., cor 1s	DISBURSING C	OFFICER		
N E	No. 318-320 San Brgy. West Cran	MUTUAL BENEFI' tolan Rd., cor 1s	DISBURSING C	OFFICER		
N E	No. 318-320 San Brgy. West Cran IANCE OFFICE	MUTUAL BENEFI' tolan Rd., cor 1s	DISBURSING C	OFFICER		
O: CO, FIN	No. 318-320 San Brgy. West Cran IANCE OFFICE 11E :	MUTUAL BENEFI' tolan Rd., cor 1s ne San Juan City	DISBURSING C	ame,		
O: CO, FIN	No. 318-320 San Brgy. West Cran IANCE OFFICE 11E :	MUTUAL BENEFI' tolan Rd., cor 1s ne San Juan City	DISBURSING C	ame,	hly payroll effective	o Safaty Mutual Re
O: CO, FINING IR/MADAN lease deduvery month	No. 318-320 San Brgy. West Cran IANCE OFFICE  IE: Ict an amount of_ I thereafter, repres	MUTUAL BENEFI' tolan Rd., cor 1s ne San Juan City	DISBURSING C	ame,	hly payroll effective t the same to Public	e c Safety Mutual Be
O: CO, FINING IR/MADAN lease deduvery month	No. 318-320 San Brgy. West Cran IANCE OFFICE  IE: Ict an amount of_ I thereafter, repres	MUTUAL BENEFI' tolan Rd., cor 1s ne San Juan City	DISBURSING C	from my mont	hly payroll effective t the same to Public	e c Safety Mutual Be
O: CO, FINING IR/MADAN lease deduvery month	No. 318-320 San Brgy. West Cran IANCE OFFICE  IE: Ict an amount of_ I thereafter, repres	MUTUAL BENEFI' tolan Rd., cor 1s ne San Juan City	DISBURSING C	ame,  from my mont fit Plan and remi		e c Safety Mutual Be
O: CO, FIN	No. 318-320 San Brgy. West Cran IANCE OFFICE  IE: Ict an amount of_ I thereafter, repres	MUTUAL BENEFI tolan Rd., cor 1s ne San Juan City enting PSMBFI Bur	DISBURSING C	from my mont fit Plan and remi	OVERAGE	c Safety Mutual Be
D: CO, FIN	No. 318-320 San Brgy. West Cran IANCE OFFICE  IE: Ict an amount of_ I thereafter, repres	MUTUAL BENEFI' tolan Rd., cor 1s ne San Juan City enting PSMBFI Bur OPTION 32.00	DISBURSING C	from my mont fit Plan and remi	OVERAGE 12,000.00	c Safety Mutual Be
D: CO, FIN PR/MADAN dease dedu very month und, Inc. as	No. 318-320 San Brgy. West Cran IANCE OFFICE  AE: Ict an amount of_ I thereafter, repress follows:	MUTUAL BENEFI' tolan Rd., cor 1s ne San Juan City enting PSMBFI Bur OPTION 32.00 16.00	T FUND, INC t and 2nd West Cr , Metro Manila	from my mont fit Plan and remi	OVERAGE 42,000.00 21,000.00	
D: CO, FINITE IN THE INTERIOR IN THE INTERIOR IN THE INTERIOR INC. ASSESSMENT IN THE INTERIOR IN THE INTERIOR IN THE INTERIOR INC. ASSESSMENT IN THE INTERIOR INTERIO	No. 318-320 San Brgy. West Cran IANCE OFFICE  AE: Ict an amount of_ I thereafter, repress follows:	MUTUAL BENEFI' tolan Rd., cor 1s ne San Juan City enting PSMBFI Bur OPTION 32.00 16.00	DISBURSING C	from my mont fit Plan and remi	OVERAGE 42,000.00 21,000.00	
O: CO, FINITE IN THE INTERIOR IN THE INTERIOR IN THE INTERIOR INC. ASSESSMENT IN THE INTERIOR IN THE INTERIOR IN THE INTERIOR INC. ASSESSMENT IN THE INTERIOR INTERIO	No. 318-320 San Brgy. West Cran HANCE OFFICE  AE: Lot an amount of_ thereafter, repress follows:	MUTUAL BENEFI tolan Rd., cor 1s ne San Juan City enting PSMBFI Bur OPTION 32.00 16.00	T FUND, INC t and 2nd West Cr , Metro Manila	from my mont fit Plan and remi	OVERAGE 42,000.00 21,000.00	

SIGNATURE OVER PRINTED NAME DISBURSING OFFICER